Exterior
Keylighting Ltd   Tel: 01535 616300   Fax: 01535 616301   Email: sales@keylighting.co.uk
P o s t - T o p  G l o b e  F i t t i n g s
72
Description
A range of globe fittings suitable for
either post-top or wall bracket
mounting.  Various options are

Features
• IP65 Protection
• Wide range of lamp sources
• Integral gear
• Wall brackets & post top versions
Applications
• Security Lighting
• Car parks
• Shopping malls
Keylighting Ltd   Tel: 01535 616300   Fax: 01535 616301   Email: sales@keylighting.co.uk
P o s t - T o p  G l o b e  F i t t i n g s
73
Ordering Details
Part Number Description
PTP2-GLS GLS Gear Base with E27 Lampholder
PTP2-80MBFU 80 watt MBFU Gear and Lamp
PTP2-125MBFU 125 watt MBFU Gear and Lamp
PTP2-70SON 70 watt SON Gear and Lamp
PTP2-150SON 150 watt SON Gear and Lamp
PTP2-70HQI 70 watt HQI Gear and Lamp
SHR401 400mm Acrylic Globe
SHR401-PC 400mm Polycarbonate Globe
SHR401-PC-CAP 400mm Polycarbonate Capped Globe
SHR451 450mm Acrylic Globe
SHR451-CAP 450mm Acrylic Capped Globe
SHR451-PC 450mm Polycarbonate Globe
SHR451-PC-CAP 450mm Polycarbonate Capped Globe
SHR501 500mm Acrylic Globe
SHR501-CAP 500mm Acrylic Capped Globe
SHR501-PC 500mm Polycarbonate Globe
SHR501-PC-CAP 500mm Polycarbonate Capped Globe
RFT-SIL Aluminium Anodised Reflector Stack
RFT-100 White Steel Louvre Stack
Please specify  ‘O’  for opal, ‘C’  for clear, 60 or 76mm post entry
Construction